Bauvorhaben:

Bauherr:

Haus:

Wohnung:

PROF. SCHUH

Immaobilienentwicklung

. und Bautrager
Rittergut Kanena

Prof. Schuh Securities GmbH

AnhalterstralRe 17
06108 Halle/Saale

WE 05

Raum

1.0G Abstell

Ankleide
Bad
Balkon
Dusche-WC

Flur 1

Flur 2

Loggia
Schlafen

Wohnen/Kochen/Essen

Zimmer 1
Zimmer 2
Zimmer 3

Wohnflache
mZ
1,67
6,39
7,07
6,70
4,25
7,64
4,73
5,75
10,51
49,61
10,11
16,56
9,85

140,84



