

140,84

Bauvorhaben: Rittergut Kanena

Bauherr: Prof. Schuh Securities GmbH

Anhalterstraße 17 06108 Halle/Saale

Haus: 2

Wohnung: WE 05

	Raum	Wohnfläche m²
1.0G	Abstell	1,67
	Ankleide	6,39
	Bad	7,07
	Balkon	6,70
	Dusche-WC	4,25
	Flur 1	7,64
	Flur 2	4,73
	Loggia	5,75
	Schlafen	10,51
	Wohnen/Kochen/Essen	49,61
	Zimmer 1	10,11
	Zimmer 2	16,56
	Zimmer 3	9,85